
  Place Points Bib Name Team Time Pace Grade  

  Place Points Bib Name Team Time Pace Grade  

Boys

1 1 9736 Andrew Poulton Lucas Lovejoy 17:24.6 5:36 /m 10  

2 2 9746 Devin Muaina Lucas Lovejoy 17:40.3 5:42 /m 9  

3 3 9750 Henry Bennion Lucas Lovejoy 17:53.2 5:46 /m 9  

4 4 9752 Jack Thompson Lucas Lovejoy 17:58.8 5:47 /m 9  

5 5 9749 Ethan Smith Lucas Lovejoy 18:02.6 5:49 /m 10  

6 (6) 9738 Caleb Beets Lucas Lovejoy 18:16.3 5:53 /m 12  

7 (7) 9777 Tyler Morefield Lucas Lovejoy 18:16.6 5:53 /m 9  

8 (n/s) 9764 Logan Pedersen Lucas Lovejoy 18:17.0 5:53 /m 11  

9 8 9793 Jose Guzman McKinney North 18:18.7 5:54 /m 12  

10 9 9806 Samuel Staffan McKinney North 18:22.6 5:55 /m 12  

11 (n/s) 9754 Jake Piccirillo Lucas Lovejoy 18:27.1 5:57 /m 12  

12 (n/s) 9753 Jackson Reid Lucas Lovejoy 18:28.2 5:57 /m 9  

13 (n/s) 9733 Aaron Wimbish Lucas Lovejoy 18:30.5 5:58 /m 9  

14 (n/s) 9734 Adam Morefield Lucas Lovejoy 18:34.1 5:59 /m 9  

15 10 9785 Christian Guzman McKinney North 18:35.4 5:59 /m 10  

16 11 9832 Joseph Duffy Prosper Rock Hill 18:36.2 6:00 /m 10  

17 (n/s) 9740 Colin Milliken Lucas Lovejoy 18:39.1 6:00 /m 10  

18 (n/s) 9737 Caden Gary Lucas Lovejoy 18:41.3 6:01 /m 9  

19 (n/s) 9776 Tristan Lingenfelder Lucas Lovejoy 18:42.7 6:02 /m 9  

20 (n/s) 9763 Liam Dunleavy Lucas Lovejoy 18:52.9 6:05 /m 9  

21 12 9786 Connor Schreher McKinney North 18:55.2 6:06 /m 12  

22 (n/s) 9747 Ej Morrow Lucas Lovejoy 19:03.7 6:08 /m 9  

23 13 9801 Luis Farias-Jaimes McKinney North 19:10.5 6:11 /m 10  

24 (14) 9792 Jose Barrios McKinney North 19:11.1 6:11 /m 9  

25 (n/s) 9771 Sean Easley Lucas Lovejoy 19:12.2 6:11 /m 9  

26 (n/s) 9745 Davis Mosel Lucas Lovejoy 19:13.3 6:12 /m 12  

27 (n/s) 9761 Joseph O'brien Lucas Lovejoy 19:18.8 6:13 /m 9  

28 (n/s) 9774 Tj Koch Lucas Lovejoy 19:19.4 6:13 /m 10  

29 (15) 9797 Kyle Stockwell McKinney North 19:21.3 6:14 /m 10  

30 16 9824 Ayden Montoya Prosper Rock Hill 19:24.0 6:15 /m 9  

31 (n/s) 9782 Andrew Meyers McKinney North 19:26.7 6:16 /m 11  

32 (n/s) 9804 Nicolas Rodvold McKinney North 19:27.0 6:16 /m 9  
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Place Points Bib Name Team Time Pace Grade

y

33 17 9839 Peyton Gilliland Prosper Rock Hill 19:28.5 6:16 /m 9

34 (n/s) 9748 Ethan Murray Lucas Lovejoy 19:30.2 6:17 /m 9

35 (n/s) 9735 Alex Sullivan Lucas Lovejoy 19:37.4 6:19 /m 11

36 (n/s) 9799 Landon Ayres McKinney North 19:42.7 6:21 /m 9

37 (n/s) 9757 Joey Farkas Lucas Lovejoy 19:47.1 6:22 /m 12

38 (n/s) 9787 Dylan Baird McKinney North 19:50.5 6:24 /m 11

39 (n/s) 9808 Zachary Butler McKinney North 19:55.7 6:25 /m 10

40 (n/s) 9772 Sonny Hignite Lucas Lovejoy 20:00.6 6:27 /m 10

41 (n/s) 9796 Kyle Luda McKinney North 20:00.8 6:27 /m 9

42 18 9836 Mark Joseph Prosper Rock Hill 20:10.2 6:30 /m 10

43 19 9811 Anthony Millan Princeton 20:12.3 6:31 /m 9

44 (n/s) 9768 Primo Chandrasekaran Lucas Lovejoy 20:12.3 6:31 /m 9

45 20 9841 Tyler Nelson Prosper Rock Hill 20:15.4 6:32 /m 12

46 (21) 9843 Yutong Wu Prosper Rock Hill 20:16.1 6:32 /m 9

47 (22) 9840 Sebastian Seifert Prosper Rock Hill 20:18.6 6:33 /m 9

48 23 9816 Jay Cole Princeton 20:21.5 6:34 /m 11

49 (n/s) 9802 Nathan Miller McKinney North 20:25.0 6:35 /m 10

50 (n/s) 9744 David Wise Lucas Lovejoy 20:26.0 6:35 /m 9

51 (n/s) 9783 Andy Alvarenga McKinney North 20:36.8 6:38 /m 9

52 24 9854 Jay Moreno Sherman 20:39.4 6:39 /m 9

53 (n/s) 9870 Sinai Nguyen The Colony 20:39.8 6:39 /m 12

54 (n/s) 9881 Luke Lamont Wylie East 20:47.3 6:42 /m 10

55 (n/s) 9882 Oluwaseyi Fabumuyi Wylie East 20:52.5 6:44 /m 10

56 (n/s) 9833 Juan de La O Prosper Rock Hill 20:56.6 6:45 /m 10

57 (n/s) 9794 Joshua Bell McKinney North 20:58.9 6:46 /m 9

58 (n/s) 9739 Cole Paulus Lucas Lovejoy 20:58.9 6:46 /m 12

59 25 9809 Aaron Molina Princeton 20:59.7 6:46 /m 9

60 (n/s) 9790 Jackson Bauer McKinney North 21:03.7 6:47 /m 9

61 (n/s) 9780 Alan Sutherland McKinney North 21:05.6 6:48 /m 9

62 (n/s) 9842 Wyatt Campbell Prosper Rock Hill 21:10.0 6:49 /m 12

63 (n/s) 9828 Cody Wineteer Prosper Rock Hill 21:12.8 6:50 /m 10

64 (n/s) 9758 John Witherspoon Lucas Lovejoy 21:21.6 6:53 /m 10

65 (n/s) 9807 Zachary Ayres McKinney North 21:23.9 6:54 /m 10

66 (n/s) 9868 Logan Kalustian The Colony 21:28.9 6:55 /m 10

67 26 9847 Ben Gardner Sherman 21:34.9 6:57 /m 12

68 27 9858 Roman Quintana Marquez Sherman 21:36.4 6:58 /m 10

69 (n/s) 9759 Johnathan Woulfe Lucas Lovejoy 21:48.6 7:02 /m 10

70 (n/s) 9825 Brennan Simms Prosper Rock Hill 21:52.3 7:03 /m 9

71 28 9813 Carson Berry Princeton 21:53.5 7:03 /m 10

72 (n/s) 9876 Hudson Kerns Wylie East 22:03.3 7:06 /m 9

73 29 9849 Calen Woody Sherman 22:06.1 7:07 /m 11

74 (n/s) 9803 Nicholas Taylor McKinney North 22:07.7 7:08 /m 9

75 30 9821 Luke Phillips Princeton 22:08.9 7:08 /m 9

76 (n/s) 9791 James Inklebarger McKinney North 22:14.0 7:10 /m 10

77 (n/s) 9731 Yahir Castillo Denison 22:21.2 7:12 /m 10

78 (n/s) 9742 David David Lucas Lovejoy 22:39.4 7:18 /m 10

79 (n/s) 9741 Daniel Lamping Lucas Lovejoy 22:46.2 7:20 /m 11

80 (n/s) 9751 Jack Mcclure Lucas Lovejoy 22:53.0 7:22 /m 11

81 (31) 9815 Eduardo Olalde Princeton 22:56.0 7:23 /m 9

82 32 9848 Brandon Mendoza-Moreno Sherman 23:06.3 7:27 /m 9

83 ( / ) 9883 R Till W li E t 23 08 4 7 27 / 12
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83 (n/s) 9883 Ryan Tillery Wylie East 23:08.4 7:27 /m 12

84 (n/s) 9760 Jordan Carll Lucas Lovejoy 23:11.0 7:28 /m 9

85 (33) 9856 Luis Terrazas Sherman 23:34.3 7:36 /m 12

86 (34) 9855 John Smucker Sherman 23:41.5 7:38 /m 9

87 (n/s) 9869 Nick Smith The Colony 24:04.1 7:45 /m 12

88 (n/s) 9826 Carlos Gomez Prosper Rock Hill 24:05.2 7:46 /m 12

89 (n/s) 9857 Martin Ortiz Sherman 24:39.0 7:57 /m 9

90 (35) 9823 Sean Mccarthy Princeton 24:56.5 8:02 /m 9

91 (n/s) 9851 Elijah Hatch Sherman 25:17.4 8:09 /m 12

92 (n/s) 9766 Max Sanchez Lucas Lovejoy 25:28.2 8:12 /m 10

93 (n/s) 9834 Kristofer Vargas Prosper Rock Hill 25:47.3 8:19 /m 10

94 (n/s) 9822 Mason Harris Princeton 26:51.4 8:39 /m 9

95 (n/s) 9810 Angel Gonzalez Princeton 29:57.7 9:39 /m 10

96 (n/s) 9762 Konnor Maberry Lucas Lovejoy 33:17.9 10:44 /m 10

97 (n/s) 9743 David Groves Lucas Lovejoy 33:19.1 10:44 /m 9
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  Total Score (Team) Name Points Overall Team Position Time Pace  

  Total Score (Team) Name Points Overall Team Position Time Pace  

Denison

  Yahir Castillo n/s 77 1 22:21.2 7:12 /m  

Lucas Lovejoy

15 - Total Team Points Andrew Poulton 1 1 1 17:24.6 5:36 /m  

  Devin Muaina 2 2 2 17:40.3 5:42 /m  

  Henry Bennion 3 3 3 17:53.2 5:46 /m  

  Jack Thompson 4 4 4 17:58.8 5:47 /m  

  Ethan Smith 5 5 5 18:02.6 5:49 /m  

  Caleb Beets (6) 6 6 18:16.3 5:53 /m  

  Tyler Morefield (7) 7 7 18:16.6 5:53 /m  

  Logan Pedersen n/s 8 8 18:17.0 5:53 /m  

  Jake Piccirillo n/s 11 9 18:27.1 5:57 /m  

  Jackson Reid n/s 12 10 18:28.2 5:57 /m  

  Aaron Wimbish n/s 13 11 18:30.5 5:58 /m  

  Adam Morefield n/s 14 12 18:34.1 5:59 /m  

  Colin Milliken n/s 17 13 18:39.1 6:00 /m  

  Caden Gary n/s 18 14 18:41.3 6:01 /m  

  Tristan Lingenfelder n/s 19 15 18:42.7 6:02 /m  

  Liam Dunleavy n/s 20 16 18:52.9 6:05 /m  

  EJ Morrow n/s 22 17 19:03.7 6:08 /m  

  Sean Easley n/s 25 18 19:12.2 6:11 /m  

  Davis Mosel n/s 26 19 19:13.3 6:12 /m  

  Joseph O'Brien n/s 27 20 19:18.8 6:13 /m  

  TJ Koch n/s 28 21 19:19.4 6:13 /m  

  Ethan Murray n/s 34 22 19:30.2 6:17 /m  

  Alex Sullivan n/s 35 23 19:37.4 6:19 /m  

  Joey Farkas n/s 37 24 19:47.1 6:22 /m  

  Sonny Hignite n/s 40 25 20:00.6 6:27 /m  

  Primo Chandrasekaran n/s 44 26 20:12.3 6:31 /m  

  David Wise n/s 50 27 20:26.0 6:35 /m  

  Cole Paulus n/s 58 28 20:58.9 6:46 /m  

  John Witherspoon n/s 64 29 21:21.6 6:53 /m  

J h h W lf / 69 30 21 48 6 7 02 /

10/12/2021 | McKinney, United States of America

UIL 5A District 10 Championship at Myers Park

Search name, bib, club, etc. Search  Complete Results as PDF

Registration



Results



Contact

   Select your language:
 English

Team All Runners 4. JV Boys (3.1 miles)

Team All Runners

4. JV Boys (3.1 miles)

https://my.raceresult.com/183522/contact
dador92
Highlight



  Total Score (Team) Name Points Overall Team Position Time Pace  

  Johnathan Woulfe n/s 69 30 21:48.6 7:02 /m  

  David David n/s 78 31 22:39.4 7:18 /m  

  Daniel Lamping n/s 79 32 22:46.2 7:20 /m  

  Jack Mcclure n/s 80 33 22:53.0 7:22 /m  

  Jordan Carll n/s 84 34 23:11.0 7:28 /m  

  Max Sanchez n/s 92 35 25:28.2 8:12 /m  

  Konnor Maberry n/s 96 36 33:17.9 10:44 /m  

  David Groves n/s 97 37 33:19.1 10:44 /m  

McKinney North

52 - Total Team Points Jose Guzman 8 9 1 18:18.7 5:54 /m  

  Samuel Staffan 9 10 2 18:22.6 5:55 /m  

  Christian Guzman 10 15 3 18:35.4 5:59 /m  

  Connor Schreher 12 21 4 18:55.2 6:06 /m  

  luis farias-jaimes 13 23 5 19:10.5 6:11 /m  

  jose Barrios (14) 24 6 19:11.1 6:11 /m  

  Kyle Stockwell (15) 29 7 19:21.3 6:14 /m  

  Andrew Meyers n/s 31 8 19:26.7 6:16 /m  

  Nicolas Rodvold n/s 32 9 19:27.0 6:16 /m  

  Landon Ayres n/s 36 10 19:42.7 6:21 /m  

  Dylan Baird n/s 38 11 19:50.5 6:24 /m  

  Zachary Butler n/s 39 12 19:55.7 6:25 /m  

  Kyle Luda n/s 41 13 20:00.8 6:27 /m  

  Nathan Miller n/s 49 14 20:25.0 6:35 /m  

  Andy Alvarenga n/s 51 15 20:36.8 6:38 /m  

  Joshua Bell n/s 57 16 20:58.9 6:46 /m  

  Jackson Bauer n/s 60 17 21:03.7 6:47 /m  

  Alan Sutherland n/s 61 18 21:05.6 6:48 /m  

  Zachary Ayres n/s 65 19 21:23.9 6:54 /m  

  Nicholas Taylor n/s 74 20 22:07.7 7:08 /m  

  James Inklebarger n/s 76 21 22:14.0 7:10 /m  

Princeton

125 - Total Team Points Anthony Millan 19 43 1 20:12.3 6:31 /m  

  Jay Cole 23 48 2 20:21.5 6:34 /m  

  Aaron Molina 25 59 3 20:59.7 6:46 /m  

  Carson Berry 28 71 4 21:53.5 7:03 /m  

  Luke Phillips 30 75 5 22:08.9 7:08 /m  

  Eduardo Olalde (31) 81 6 22:56.0 7:23 /m  

  Sean McCarthy (35) 90 7 24:56.5 8:02 /m  

  Mason Harris n/s 94 8 26:51.4 8:39 /m  

  Angel Gonzalez n/s 95 9 29:57.7 9:39 /m  

Prosper Rock Hill

82 - Total Team Points Joseph Duffy 11 16 1 18:36.2 6:00 /m  

  Ayden Montoya 16 30 2 19:24.0 6:15 /m  

  Peyton Gilliland 17 33 3 19:28.5 6:16 /m  

  Mark Joseph 18 42 4 20:10.2 6:30 /m  

  Tyler Nelson 20 45 5 20:15.4 6:32 /m  

  Yutong Wu (21) 46 6 20:16.1 6:32 /m  

  Sebastian Seifert (22) 47 7 20:18.6 6:33 /m  

  Juan De La O n/s 56 8 20:56.6 6:45 /m  

  Wyatt Campbell n/s 62 9 21:10.0 6:49 /m  
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  Cody Wineteer n/s 63 10 21:12.8 6:50 /m  

  Brennan Simms n/s 70 11 21:52.3 7:03 /m  

  Carlos Gomez n/s 88 12 24:05.2 7:46 /m  

  Kristofer Vargas n/s 93 13 25:47.3 8:19 /m  

Sherman

138 - Total Team Points Jay Moreno 24 52 1 20:39.4 6:39 /m  

  Ben Gardner 26 67 2 21:34.9 6:57 /m  

  Roman Quintana Marquez 27 68 3 21:36.4 6:58 /m  

  Calen Woody 29 73 4 22:06.1 7:07 /m  

  Brandon Mendoza-Moreno 32 82 5 23:06.3 7:27 /m  

  Luis Terrazas (33) 85 6 23:34.3 7:36 /m  

  John Smucker (34) 86 7 23:41.5 7:38 /m  

  Martin Ortiz n/s 89 8 24:39.0 7:57 /m  

  Elijah Hatch n/s 91 9 25:17.4 8:09 /m  

The Colony

  Sinai Nguyen n/s 53 1 20:39.8 6:39 /m  

  Logan Kalustian n/s 66 2 21:28.9 6:55 /m  

  Nick Smith n/s 87 3 24:04.1 7:45 /m  

Wylie East

  Luke Lamont n/s 54 1 20:47.3 6:42 /m  

  Oluwaseyi Fabumuyi n/s 55 2 20:52.5 6:44 /m  

  Hudson Kerns n/s 72 3 22:03.3 7:06 /m  

  Ryan Tillery n/s 83 4 23:08.4 7:27 /m  
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